
Block AP2 American Promise
1/c Kris von Krueger co-skipper
1/c Mike Quan co-skipper
3/c Joshua Allen
3/c Matt Brouillard
3/c Chester Wyckoff
3/c Jeff Hogan
3/c Andrew Humenick
3/c Chris Keithley
3/c Brian Kilpatrick
3/c Michael Sullivan

OINC AOINC
Sat 22 Jun Report to USNA
Sun 23 Jun in port- Annapolis
Mon 24 Jun Overnight training* CDR Vandenberg
Tues 25 Jun Overnight training* CDR Vandenberg
Wed 26 Jun Overnight training* CDR Vandenberg
Thurs 27 Jun Overnight training* CDR Vandenberg
Fri 28 Jun in port - Annapolis
Sat 29 Jun in port - Annapolis
Sun 30 Jun transit to Bermuda  CDR Vandenberg
Mon 1 Jul transit to Bermuda  CDR Vandenberg
Tues 2 Jul transit to Bermuda  CDR Vandenberg
Wed 3 Jul transit to Bermuda  CDR Vandenberg
Thurs 4 Jul transit to Bermuda  CDR Vandenberg
Fri 5 Jul in port - Bermuda CDR Vandenberg
Sat 6 Jul in port - Bermuda CDR Vandenberg
Sun 7 Jul in port - Bermuda CDR Vandenberg
Mon 8 Jul in port - Bermuda CDR Vandenberg
Tues 9 Jul CDR Vandenberg
Wed 10 Jul transit to Maine CDR Vandenberg
Thurs 11 Jul transit to Maine CDR Vandenberg
Fri 12 Jul transit to Maine CDR Vandenberg
Sat 13 Jul transit to Maine CDR Vandenberg
Sun 14 Jul transit to Maine CDR Vandenberg
Mon 15 Jul CDR Vandenberg
Tues 16 Jul CDR Vandenberg
Wed 17 Jul in port - Harraseeket, ME CDR Vandenberg
Thurs 18 Jul
Fri 19 Jul Van to USNA

* specific dates and locations to be determined


